
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Project Start Date 0 days Tue 5/31/22 Tue 5/31/22

2 Traffic Control: General & Foley Rd Closure 1 day Tue 5/31/22 Tue 5/31/22 ITS

3 Install Silt Fence / Erosion Control 2 days Tue 5/31/22 Wed 6/1/22 RL Larson - Restoration

4 Clearing & Grubbing 4 days Thu 6/2/22 Tue 6/7/22 Fletcher

5 Topsoil Stripping: Foley Sta. 5+55 - 91+74 4 days Wed 6/8/22 Mon 6/13/22 RL Larson - Grading

6 Reclaim: Foley Sta. 5+55 - 34+80 & 78+42 - 91+744 days Wed 6/8/22 Mon 6/13/22 Midstate Reclamation

7 Pavement Removal: 34+80 - 78+42 4 days Tue 6/14/22 Fri 6/17/22 RL Larson - Grading

8 Traffic Control: Isle Drive / Forthun Rd Closure 1 day Mon 6/20/22 Mon 6/20/22 ITS

9 Topsoil Stripping: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 1 day Mon 6/20/22 Mon 6/20/22 RL Larson - Grading

10 Pavement Removal: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 2 days Tue 6/21/22 Wed 6/22/22 RL Larson - Grading

11 Install Dewatering: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd Pond 2 days Thu 6/23/22 Fri 6/24/22 Northern Dewatering

12 Rough Grading: Isle Drive & Forthun Rd 5 days Thu 6/23/22 Wed 6/29/22 RL Larson - Grading

13 Rough Grading: Foley Sta. 5+55 - 91+74 17 days Thu 6/23/22 Fri 7/15/22 RL Larson - Grading

14 Pond Excavation - Isle Drive Pond Area 8 days Thu 6/30/22 Mon 7/11/22 RL Larson - Grading

15 Install Storm Sewer - Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 6 days Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/19/22 RL Larson - Pipe

16 Install Dewatering: Foley Road 3 days Wed 7/13/22 Fri 7/15/22 Northern Dewatering

17 Install Sanitary Sewer: Foley Rd 12 days Wed 7/20/22 Thu 8/4/22 RL Larson - Pipe

18 Install Water Main: Foley Rd 16 days Fri 8/5/22 Fri 8/26/22 RL Larson - Pipe

19 Install Storm Sewer: Foley Rd 6 days Mon 8/29/22 Mon 9/5/22 RL Larson - Pipe

20 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd5 days Wed 7/20/22 Tue 7/26/22 RL Larson - Grading

21 Install Lighting Conduit Xings: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd1 day Wed 7/20/22 Wed 7/20/22 Design Electric

22 Concrete C&G + Roundabout: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd4 days Wed 7/27/22 Mon 8/1/22 Knife Lake Concrete

23 Install Light Bases & Cabinets: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd2 days Tue 8/9/22 Wed 8/10/22 Design Electric

24 Backfill Concrete & Prep Trail: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd2 days Tue 8/9/22 Wed 8/10/22 RL Larson Grading

25 Concrete Flatwork: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 2 days Wed 8/10/22 Thu 8/11/22 Knife Lake Concrete

26 Tolerance Aggregate Base: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 2 days Fri 8/12/22 Mon 8/15/22 RL Larson - Grading

27 Bituminous Base Course: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 1 day Tue 8/16/22 Tue 8/16/22 Anderson Brothers

28 Install Lighthing Units: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 2 days Wed 8/17/22 Thu 8/18/22 Design Electric

29 Bituminous Trail: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 1 day Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22 Anderson Brothers

30 Concrete Pedestrian Ramps: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd1 day Mon 8/22/22 Mon 8/22/22 Knife Lake Concrete

31 Topsoil Placement: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 2 days Tue 8/23/22 Wed 8/24/22 RL Larson - Grading

32 Install Signing 2 days Thu 8/25/22 Fri 8/26/22 ITS

33 Turf Establishment: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 1 day Mon 8/29/22 Mon 8/29/22 RL Larson - Restoration

34 Bituminous Wear Course: Isle Dr & Forthun Rd 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22 Anderson Brothers

35 Pavement Markings 1 day Wed 8/31/22 Wed 8/31/22 Sir Lines-A-Lot

36 Subgrade & Aggregate Base: Foley Rd 8 days Tue 8/30/22 Thu 9/8/22 RL Larson - Grading

37 Install Lighting Conduit Xings: Foley Rd 1 day Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22 Design Electric

38 Concrete Curb & Gutter: Foley Rd 8 days Fri 9/9/22 Tue 9/20/22 Knife Lake Concrete

39 Install Light Bases & Cabinets: Foley Rd 2 days Mon 9/26/22 Tue 9/27/22 Design Electric

40 Backfill Concrete & Prep Trail: Foley Rd 5 days Wed 9/21/22 Tue 9/27/22 RL Larson - Grading

41 Tolerance Aggregate Base: Foley Rd 4 days Mon 9/26/22 Thu 9/29/22 RL Larson - Grading

42 Bituminous Base Course: Foley Rd 3 days Fri 9/30/22 Tue 10/4/22 Anderson Brothers

43 Install Lighting Units: Foley Rd 1 day Wed 10/5/22 Wed 10/5/22 Design Electric

44 Bituminous Trail: Foley Rd 2 days Wed 10/5/22 Thu 10/6/22 Anderson Brothers

45 Concrete Pedestrian Ramps / Aprons: Foley Rd 3 days Fri 10/7/22 Tue 10/11/22 Knife Lake Concrete

46 Topsoil Placement: Foley Rd 5 days Wed 10/12/22 Tue 10/18/22 RL Larson - Grading

47 Install Signing: Foley Rd 2 days Wed 10/12/22 Thu 10/13/22 ITS

48 Turf Establishment: Foley Rd 4 days Wed 10/19/22 Mon 10/24/22RL Larson - Restoration

49 Bitumionus Wear Course: Foley Rd 2 days Tue 10/25/22 Wed 10/26/22Anderson Brothers

50 Pavement Markings: Foley Rd 2 days Thu 10/27/22 Fri 10/28/22 Sir Lines-A-Lot
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2022 Foley Road, Isle Drive, & Forthun Road Improvements Project - Preliminary Project Schedule

RL Larson Excavating, Inc.
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